7-� Parker Hannifin Corporation
Catalog CORP001/US
Diagnostic Equipment
7
General Description: The new Parker ServiceJunior captures momentary pressure spikes that are “invisible”
	 to normal liquid-filled gauges. That means the maximum pressure reading it delivers
	 can be trusted as a much truer reflection of the system’s actual condition; so you can
	 identify potential problems better and diagnose their causes faster. All readings are

Diagnostic Equipment
High Pressure Sensor
how to order SCPSD series
Part No. Pressure Range Port Size Output Signal Electrical Connector
SCPSD-1000P-1727 0 to 1000 7/16 UNF-2b (SAE-4) PNP w / 4-20ma 4-Pin, M12
SCPSD-3000P-1727 0 to 3000 7/16 UNF-2b (SAE-4) PNP w / 4-20ma 4-Pin, M12
SCPSD-5000P-1727 0 to 5000 7/16 UNF-2b (SAE-4) PNP w / 4-20ma 4-Pin, M12
Positive Pressure Sensor w/ Dual Red/Green Color Display
MPS Series
Part No. Pressure Range Port Size Output Signal Electrical Connector
MPS-P31N-NC 0 to 145 1/8 NPSF NPN 4-Pin, M8
MPS-P31N-PC 0 to 145 1/8 NPSF PNP  4-Pin, M8
Vacuum pressure Sensor w/ Dual Red/Green Color Display
how to order MPS series
Part No. Pressure Range Port Size Output Signal Electrical Connector
MPS-V31N-NC 0 to -30 inHg 1/8 NPSF NPN 4-Pin, M8
MPS-V31N-PC 0 to -30 inHg 1/8 NPSF PNP 4-Pin, M8
Pressure Sensors
SCPSD - MPS Series